
N DIV: SE1/4 BLOCK 100. 

332-616 TO 620, 695-465, PROB 88

LATHAM SAMUEL
448 SW TUNSIL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-12098-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

830317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/28/2015 DF 0.27 10,395 0 0 10,395

STANDARD
1

20,174
1,400
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31,969

0
31,969

0
31,969
31,969

0

31,969

0924/1202 4/12/2001 WD P V 99 4,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIS COOPER

SAMUEL LATHAM

0822/1734 5/30/1996 WD U I 09 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LUCILLE WHITE

WILLIS COOPER
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3276 M H 200 05/25/2005

HX Base Yr

315 NE LEON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 984 113.9000 68.34 67,247 1985 1985 10 0 0 60.00 30.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 19,682

UOP 96 25 24 492

1,056 984 20,174

BAS= W40 S24 E12 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E28 N24$.

BAS

40

24

12

28

24

UOP8

12

8

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

1,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 *RO 105.00 110.00 11,550.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 1.00 0.90 10,395


